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SCHOOL DISTRICT 

 
NAME/TITLE 

 
PHONE/EMAIL/FAX 

 
ADMIN. ASST. 

  ANTIETAM SD 
  100 Antietam Road 

Reading, PA 19606 
 
201 N. 25th  
Reading, PA 19606 

  Becky Kohr 
  Director of Pupil Services 

 
Staci Fink 
Supervisor, Special Ed. 
 

  610/370-2898 x1230 
bkohr@antietamsd.org 
 
484/215-1177 
sfink@antietamsd.org 
 

  Tina Steckbeck x1230 
tsteckbeck@antietamsd.org 

  BOYERTOWN ASD 
120 North  
Monroe Street  
Boyertown, PA 19512 

  Kalyn Bartman 
Director, K-12 Special Ed. 

 
  Maegan McCord 
  Supervisor, Special Ed. Elem.  
 

Vacant 
Supervisor, Special Ed.Sec  

 
 

  610/473-3616 
kbartman@boyertownasd.org 

610/473-3615 
 mmccord@boyertownasd.org 

 
610/473-3595 

 
                        Fax: 610/369-7353 
 
 
 

  Carla Stephens 
610/473-3612 
cstephens@boyertownasd.org 
 
Missy Haas  
610/473-3625 
mhaas@boyertownasd.org 
 
 
 BRANDYWINE 

HEIGHTS ASD 
  200 West Weis Street  

Topton, PA 19562 
 

  Mandi Kercher 
Director, Pupil Services 
 

 
   

 

  610/682-5100 x1401 
  manker@bhasd.org 
    
 
 
 
 
                         Fax: 610/682-5184 
 
 
 
 

  Lisa Roy 
610/682-5100 x1401 
lisroy@bhasd.org 
 
Susan Sibley 
Access Coordinator 
610/682-5100 x1402 
sussib@bhasd.org 

 
 
 
 

 CONRAD WEISER ASD 
  44 Big Spring Road 
  Robesonia, PA  19551 

 

  Robin Romero 
Director, Special Ed. 
 
Katie Beane  
Itinerant Teacher  
Consultant, Special 
Ed. 

     

  610/693-8542 x6906 
r_romero@conradweiser.org  
 
610/693-8542 x6906 

  k_beane@conradweiser.org 
 

                     
 

                           
 
                         Fax: 610/693-8586 

  Kelley Noecker 
610/693-8542 x3214 
k_noecker@conradweiser.org 

 
  Krista Smith  

610/693-8542 x3268 
  k_smith@conradweiser.org 

  Susan Rivera 
  610/693-8542 x3210 
  S_rivera@conradweiser.org 

  DANIEL BOONE ASD 
Daniel Boone Senior 
HS 501 Chestnut Street 
Birdsboro, PA 19508 

  Shelly Mieczkowski  
Director, Special Ed. 
 
Michelle Maynard  
IEP Facilitator 

  610/582-6167 
shelly.mieczkowski@dboone.org 
 

  610/582-1498 
michelle.maynard@dboone.org 
 
                       Fax: 610/582-6180 

  Lisa Thompson 
lisa.thompson@dboone.org 

EXETER TWP SD 
200 Elm Street 

  Reading, PA 19606 

Dawn Harris 
Assistant Superintendent, 
Student Services 

Vickie Willier, Supervisor, 
Special Ed.  

 
Jessica Kaiser 
Supervisor, Special Ed.  
 

  Trish Seifert 
  Supervisor, Special Ed. 

610/779-0700  x1305 
deharris@exetersd.org 

 
610/779-0700 x1308 
VMWillier@exetersd.org 

  610/779-0700 x1306 
jkaiser@exetersd.org 
 
610/698-3583         
paseifert@exetersd.org 

                         Fax: 610/779-7103 

Kathy M. Kardoley x1302 
KMKardoley@exetersd.org 
 
Paige Casner x1301 
plcasner@exetersd.org 

  Tracy Rudolph x1303 
          tlrudolph@exetersd.org 

 
  Denise Stanley x1309            
  dmstanley@exetersd.org 
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  FLEETWOOD ASD 
  801 North Richmond Street 
 Fleetwood, PA 19522 

  Gwynn Bollinger 
Director, Special Ed. 
 
Kate Costenbader 
Supervisor, Special Ed. 

  610/944-8111 x10301 
gbollinger@fleetwoodasd.org 
 
610/944-7634 

  kcostenbader@fleetwoodasd.org 
                     
                         Fax: 610/944-6842 

  Melissa Majewski x10300    
  mmajewski@fleetwoodasd.org                      

  GOVERNOR MIFFLIN SD 
10 South Waverly Street 
Shillington, PA 19607 

  Brian Bell 
Director, Student 
Services 
 
Kerri Palmer 
Supervisor, Special Ed. 
Elementary 

   
  William Bennet 

Supervisor, Special Ed. 
Secondary 

  610/775-5085 x 7014 
brian.bell@gmsd.org 
 
 
610/775-5085 
kerri.palmer@gmsd.org 

   
   
   610-775-5085 x 1013  

william.bennett@gmsd.org                      
                           

                           Fax: 610/603-2211 

 Susan Vanderbent x7108                
  Susan.Vanderbent@gmsd.org 
 

  
 
 

  Jennifer Petricoin x7002   
Jennifer.petricoin@gmsd.org  

  HAMBURG ASD 
701 Windsor Street 
Hamburg, PA 19526 

  Robert Marra  
Director, Student Services 
 
Kristin Newpher x3503 
Inclusion Facilitator 
krinew@hasdhawks.org 

  610/562-2241 x1726 
robmar@hasdhawks.org 

                          
                            
 
                           Fax: 610/562-6736 

  Tracy Heinrich x1745 
trahei@hasdhawks.org 
 
 

  KUTZTOWN ASD 
251 Long Lane 
Kutztown, PA 19530 

  Jennifer Elliker 
Supervisor, Special Ed. 

 
 

  484/641-5552 
jelliker@kasd.org 

 
                           Fax: 610/683-0388 

  Michele Morstatt 
484/641-5528 
mmorstatt@kasd.org 

MUHLENBERG SD 
Blue Center 
3630 Kutztown Road 

  Reading, PA 19605 

  Nicole Huntbach 
Director, Special Ed. 
 
Dr. Janet Heilman 
Supervisor, Special Ed.  
K-6 

 
  Lori Morris 

Supervisor, Special Ed.  
7-12+ 

  610/741-1200 x5524 
   huntbachn@muhlsdk12.net 

  610/741-1200 x5520 
  heilmanj@muhlsdk12.net 
   
   
  610/741-1200 x5530 
  morrisl@muhlsdk12.net 

                       
                           Fax: 610/685-3599 

  Vicki Ellison x5522  
  ellisonv@muhlsdk12.net 
 
  Jennifer Schaffer x5521 
  schafferj@muhlsdk12.net 
 

OLEY VALLEY SD 
17 Jefferson Street 

  Oley, PA 19547 

Mia Pietsch 
  Director,  
  Student Services 

610/987-4100 x1197 
mpietsch@ovsdpa.org 

 
                            
                           Fax: 610/987-0057 

  Pamela Luft x1187 
  pluft@ovsdpa.org 

 
Robin Evans x1188 

  revans@ovsdpa.org 
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  READING SD 
Reading Opportunity Center 
for Children (ROCC) 
800 Penn Street 
 Reading, PA 19602 

Dr. Christine Murrin 
Director, Special Ed.  
 
 

  Heidi Socash  
Program Coordinator 
 
Erik Baker  
Program Coordinator 

 
   
  Sarah Melzer  

Program Coordinator 
 
Kelley O’Malley 
Program Coordinator 
 
 
Heather Foltz  
Program Coordinator 

   
   
   
  Kate Okonski   
                           Program Coordinator 
 
              
  Julie Kehr        
  Program Coordinator 

 
  Brittany Pauley  

Special Ed. Data 
Coordinator 
 
Angela DeNunzio 
Out of District LEA 

484/258-7101 x60202 
murrinc@readingsd.org 

   
  484/258-7101 x60134 

socashh@readingsd.org 
   
  484/258-7101 x60133 

bakere@readingsd.org 
 
 
484/258-7101 x60120 

  MelzerS@readingsd.org 
 
484/258-7101 x60921 
omalleyk@readingsd.org 
 

   
  484/258-7101 x60132 

foltzh@readingsd.org 
 
 
 
610/258-7101 x60131 
okonskik@readingsd.org 
 
 
484/258-7101 x60926 
kehrj@readingsd.org 

   
  484/258-7101 x60153 

pauleyb@readingsd.org 
                           
 
  484/258-7101 x60927 
  denunzio@readingsd.org 
   
                           Fax: 610/371-4543 

  Shelley Grim (Spec Ed) 
  484/258-7101 x60211 
  grimsa@readingsd.org 
  District Wide 
 

  Emily Brubaker 
  484/258-7101 x60122 
  brubakere@readingsd.org 
  10P, 16H, AES, GS & SOMS 
  NWAE, CMS & SWMS 
   
  Carol Emes 
  484/258-7101 x60124 
  emesc@readingsd.org 
  10G, 12M, 13G, 13U & NEMS 
  LP, RS, MM, TS & NWMS 
 
   
  Cynthia Glaze  
  484/258-7101 x60113 
  glazec@readingsd.org 
  RHS, RKAA-TF, RKAA-CL &  
  RKAA-GS 
 
  Oriana Fuller 
  484-258-7101 x60205 
  fullero@readingsd.org 
  OOD: IEP scheduling, transportation, 
  referrals & attendance 
 
  Donna O‘Brien  
  484/258-7101 x60126 
  obriend@readingsd.org 
  OOD: records requests, documents,  
  progress monitoring, placement changes 
  & RISC 

 

 
 

  SCHUYLKILL VALLEY 
SD 
929 Lakeshore Drive 

  Leesport, PA 19533 

  Dr. Melissa Brewer  
Director, Pupil Services 
 
Kristin Holst 
Supervisor, Special Ed. 
 

  610/916-5745 
  mbrewer@schuylkillvalley.org 

 
  610/916-5547 
  kholst@schuylkillvalley.org 
           

                         Fax: 610/926-3960 

  Amy Heinz 
  610/916-5744 
  aheinz@schuylkillvalley.org 

TULPEHOCKEN ASD 
27 Rehrersburg Road 
Bethel, PA 19507 

 

Taylor Charles 
Director, Pupil Services 

 
Caitlyn Brice 
Program Coordinator 
 

  717-933-4611 x1021 
tcharles@tulpehocken.org   
 
717/933-4611 x1023 

  cbrice@tulpehocken.org 
 

                           Fax: 717/933-9724 

Kathryn Kunz x1022 
kkunz@tulpehocken.org 
 

  Erin Chiveral x1007 
  echiveral@tulpehocken.org 
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  TWIN VALLEY SD 
4851 North Twin Valley Rd 
Elverson, PA 19520 

 Dr. Christopher Watson 
Director, Student Services 

 
  Dr. Jennifer Natale 

Supervisor, Special Ed. 
 
Carly Parker 
Supervisor, Special Ed. 

  610/286-8530 
cwatson@tvsd.org 
 

  610/286-8531 
jnatale@tvsd.org 
 
610/286-8600-8702 
cparker@tvsd.org 
 

                       Fax: 610/286-8608 

  Tina Masavage 
610/286-8548 

  tmasavage@tvsd.org 
 
Alicia Himmelberger 
610/286-8549 
ahimmelberger@tvsd.org 

  WILSON SD 
2601 Grandview Blvd. West 
Lawn, PA 19609 

  Dr. Andrew Hoffert          
  Assistant 
  Superintendent, Student  
  Services and Programs 

 
Joni Lefever  
Director, Special Ed. 
 
Erin Squibb 
Supervisor, Special Ed. 

 
Phil Cogdill 
Supervisor, Special 
Ed. 

 
  Amanda Ruth 

Supervisor, Special Ed. 

  610/670-0180 x1124 
hofand@share.wilsonsd.org 

 
 

   
  610/670-0180 x1204 
  lefjon@share.wilsonsd.org 
 
  610/670-0180 x2193 
  squeri@share.wilsonsd.org 

 
  610/670-0180 x1043 
  cogphi@share.wilsonsd.org 

 
  610/670-0180 x2192 
 rutama@share.wilsonsd.org 
  

                    Fax: 484/334-6435 

  Elizabeth Broshkevitch x2185 
Administration Building  
Medical ACCESS Coord. 
broeli@share.wilsonsd.org 

 
   Elizabeth Brunsting x2180       
 brueli@wilsonsd.org 
 School Psychologists 

 
   Sheri Christman x2181 

  chrshe@share.wilsonsd.org  
  Cornwall Terrace, Shiloh Hills, 
  Spring Ridge Elementary, Whitfield &  
  Green Valley Elem., WMS 
  & SMS Gifted Students. 

 
  Mary Jo Dunn x2175 WHS 
  dunmar@wilsonsd.org 

WYOMISSING ASD 
630 Evans Avenue 

  Wyomissing, PA 19610 

Dr. Jessica Lengle  
Director, Pupil Services 
 
Kristin McLaughlin 

  Special Education 
  Liaison 

  610/374-0739 x1112 
jlengle@wyoarea.org 
 
610/374-0739 x2116 
kmclaughlin@wyoarea.org 

                            
                     Fax: 610/374-0948 

Shaily Frost 
sfrost@wyoarea.org x1112 

 

BCTC-EAST & WEST 
Campuses 

 
  BCTC-EAST 

3307 Friedensburg Road 
Oley, PA 19547 

 
  BCTC-WEST 

1057 County Welfare Road 
Leesport, PA 19533 

Dr. Michael Stauffer 
Executive Director 
 
Craig Soden 
Asst. Principal-East 

 
  Ray Jenkins 
 Asst. Principal-West 

  Kyle Follweiler  
  Director of Curriculum,  
  Instruction & Assessment 
 
  Stacey Thierry 
  Educational Facilitator 

  610/743-7632 
MBStauffer@berkscareer.com 
 

  610/987-6201 x3212 
  CASoden@berkscareer.com 

 
  610/374-4073 x4212 

RPJenkins@berkscareer.com 
 
  610/374-4073 x2221 
  KTFollweiler@berkscareer.com 
 
  610/374-4073 x3548 
  sathierry@berkscareer.com 

  Michelle Hiester 
  610/743-7632 
  mlhiester@berkscareer.com 
 

Kim Hassler 
610/987-6201 x3312 
kahassler@berkscareer.com 

 
Lisette Ruiz 

  610/ 374-4073 x4312 
  lruiz@berkscareer.com               
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  Reading-Muhlenberg Career                  
  & Tech Ctr. (RMCTC)   

2615 Warren Rd. 
Reading, PA 19604 

  Holly Lorchak 
  Supervisor, Special Ed. 

  610/921-7316 
  hlorchak@rmctc.org 

 

  Bureau of Special Ed.  
PA Department of Ed. 
333 Market Street 

  Harrisburg, PA 17126 

  Lisa Hauswirth  
  Special Ed. Advisor 

  717/364-4770 
  lhauswirth@pa.gov 
 
 

 

  BCIU Main Office 
1111 Commons Blvd. 
PO Box 16050 

  Reading, PA 19612-6050 

 Dr. Michelle Reichard-Huff 
  Director, ECSS 

  610/987-8511 
micrei@berksiu.org 

  Melissa Montanez-Rodriguez 
 610/987-8511 
melmon@berksiu.org 
 

 
  Dr. Christi Weitzel 

Asst. Director, ECSS  
  Early Childhood 

  610/987-8511 
  chrwei@berksiu.org 

  Dr. Sara George  
Asst. Director, ECSS 
Student Services & K-12  
Ed. 

  610/987-8511 
  sargeo@berksiu.org 

  Elizabeth Angstadt 
Program Admin., 
Early Intervention  
 

  610/987-8340 
  eliang@berksiu.org 

  Rachel Powers 
610/987-8542 
racpow@berksiu.org 
 
Malery Meck 
610/987-8440 
malmec@berksiu.org 

  Brian Hocking 
Program Admin., 
School-Age Special Ed. 

  610/987-8504 
brihoc@berksiu.org 

  Karen Kolasa  
610/987-8513 
karkol@berksiu.org 

  Jessica Head 
Program Admin., 
Special Education & 
Student Services 

  610/987-8490 
jeshea@berksiu.org 

  Kierston Coleman Allen  
610/987-8440  
kieall@bersiu.org 

  Heather Wamsher 
Program Admin.,  
OPL TaC-Ed. Consultants 

  610/987-8648 
heawam@berksiu.org 
 

  Sandra Webber 
 610/987-8532 

  sanweb@berksiu.org 
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